Global Measurement Srl
Via Olona 183/N, 21013 GALLARATE (VA)
Tel: 0331/786999  Fax: 0331/213964
INTELLIGENT PRESSURE
GAUGE BPZ2002
MAIN FEATURES:
- Large 4-digit LCD Display 18mm(0.71”) High.

Watter parts:  316L stainless steel
Media compatibility:  all corrosive media compatible with 316L stainless steel.
HOW TO ORDER:
MODEL No.  DESCRIPTION
BPZ2002 -(-15)VAC -15psi VAC intelligent gauge
BPZ2002-005 5 psi Intelligent pressure gauge
BPZ2002-030 30 psi Intelligent pressure gauge
BPZ2002-100 100 psi Intelligent pressure gauge
BPZ2002-500 500 psi Intelligent pressure gauge
BPZ2002-1k 1000 psi Intelligent pressure gauge
BPZ2002-3k 3000 psi Intelligent pressure gauge
BPZ2002-8k 8000 psi Intelligent pressure gauge